Multitenant Data Center (MTDC) Solutions Guide
Efficient. Fast. Secure.
Multitenant Data Center Solution Guide | LAN-2454-AEN | 2Corning Optical Communications
Connecting to the right solutions can
help you optimize your network.
To help you achieve effective data center operations that
meet the core needs of your customers, we’ve created this
easy-to-use guide that highlights our extensive range of

EG04-UM0593Q-24 EDGE-04U Preloaded with 24 multimode modules EDGE-04U OM4
EG04-UM0593Q-48 EDGE-04U Preloaded with 48 multimode modules EDGE-04U OM4
Ordering Information
Multitenant Data Center Solution Guide | LAN-2454-AEN | 28Corning Optical Communications
Part Number Configuration Description Housing Size Module Type
E801-UM04E8G-06 EDGE8-01U Preloaded with 6 single-mode modules EDGE8-01U SM
E801-UM04E8G-12 EDGE8-01U Preloaded with 12 single-mode modules EDGE8-01U SM
E801-UM05E6Q-06 EDGE8-01U Preloaded with 6 multimode modules EDGE8-01U OM4
E801-UM05E6Q-12 EDGE8-01U Preloaded with 12 multimode modules EDGE8-01U OM4
E81S-UM04E8G-09 EDGE8-01U-SP Preloaded with 9 single-mode modules EDGE8-01U-SP SM
E81S-UM04E8G-18 EDGE8-01U-SP Preloaded with 18 single-mode modules EDGE8-01U-SP SM
E81S-UM05E6Q-09 EDGE8-01U-SP Preloaded with 9 multimode modules EDGE8-01U-SP OM4
E81S-UM05E6Q-18 EDGE8-01U-SP Preloaded with 18 multimode modules EDGE8-01U-SP OM4